
City of Rio Rancho Arterial Roadway Lighting Conversion 

Preliminary Schedule & Segment Breakdown

Estimated Start Date: August 21, 2023 

Estimated Substantial Completion Date: November 10, 2023* 

*Two weeks scheduled for punch list & City acceptance once installation is
completed per above timeline.

Page two displays a map of the City with the identified Segments. 

Segment 1 Segment 2 Segment 3 Segment 4 Segment 5 

Schedule 08/21/23 to 
09/15/23 

09/11/23 to 
09/29/23 

09/25/23 to 
10/13/23 

10/09/23 to 
10/20/23 

10/23/23 to 
10/27/23 

QTY 
396 luminaires 

on 
316 light poles 

268 luminaires 
on 

201 light poles 

189 luminaires 
on 

189 light poles 

257 luminaires 
on 

186 light poles 

97 luminaires 
on 

96 light poles 

North 
Boundary Progress Blvd NE Redondo Sierra 

Vista NE Hwy 550 Northern Blvd NE High Resort Blvd 
SE 

South 
Boundary 

Wellspring Ave 
SE Northern Blvd NE Westside Blvd Chessman Dr NE Westside Blvd 

West 
Boundary Jardin Rd SW Unser Blvd NE Hwy 528 (except 

for a small 
number of lights 
on Meadowlark 

Ln SE) 

Unser Blvd NE Unser Blvd SE 

East 
Boundary Unser Blvd NE Hwy 528 Hwy 528 Hwy 528 



Segment 1
Segment 2
Segment 3
Segment 4
Segment 5
Rio Rancho City Limits

Project Segments

09/11/23 to 09/29/23

08/21/23 to 09/15/23

09/25/23 to 10/13/2310/09/23 to 10/20/23

10/23/23 to 10/27/23




