

City of Rio Rancho Arterial Roadway Lighting Conversion *Preliminary Schedule & Segment Breakdown*

	Segment 1	Segment 2	Segment 3	Segment 4	Segment 5
Schedule	08/21/23 to 09/15/23	09/11/23 to 09/29/23	09/25/23 to 10/13/23	10/09/23 to 10/20/23	10/23/23 to 10/27/23
QТY	396 luminaires on 316 light poles	268 luminaires on 201 light poles	189 luminaires on 189 light poles	257 luminaires on 186 light poles	97 luminaires on 96 light poles
North Boundary	Progress Blvd NE	Redondo Sierra Vista NE	Hwy 550	Northern Blvd NE	High Resort Blvd SE
South Boundary	Wellspring Ave SE	Northern Blvd NE	Westside Blvd	Chessman Dr NE	Westside Blvd
West Boundary	Jardin Rd SW	Unser Blvd NE	Hwy 528 (except for a small number of lights on Meadowlark Ln SE)	Unser Blvd NE	Unser Blvd SE
East Boundary	Unser Blvd NE	Hwy 528		Hwy 528	Hwy 528

Estimated Start Date: August 21, 2023

Estimated Substantial Completion Date: November 10, 2023*

*Two weeks scheduled for punch list & City acceptance once installation is completed per above timeline.

Page two displays a map of the City with the identified Segments.



Project Segments

